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STUDY WORLD

Global College Malta

Below are the dates of upcoming Intakes with the Deadline for Application and Visa

Submission:-

UGs, Foundation, BA Topup Programs

1 | Intake Start Date Monday, 15 July 2024
Application Close Date Wednesday, 1 May 2024
Last Visa Submission Date Wednesday, 15 May 2024
2 | Intake Start Date Monday, 30 September 2024
Application Close Date Monday, 15 July 2024
Last Visa Submission Date Thursday, 1 August 2024
PGs
1 | Intake Start Date Monday, 27 May 2024
Application Close Date Friday, 15 March 2024
Last Visa Submission Date Monday, 1 April 2024
2 | Intake Start Date Monday, 2 September 2024
Application Close Date Saturday, 15 June 2024
Last Visa Submission Date Monday, 1 July 2024
3 | Intake Start Date Monday, 9 December 2024
Application Close Date Sunday, 15 September 2024
Last Visa Submission Date Tuesday, 1 October 2024
EMBA
1 | Intake Start Date Monday, 1 July 2024
Application Close Date Monday, 15 April 2024
Last Visa Submission Date Tuesday, 30 April 2024
2 | Intake Start Date Monday, 2 September 2024
Application Close Date Monday, 1 July 2024
Last Visa Submission Date Monday, 15 July 2024
DBA
1 | Intake Start Date Saturday, 6 July 2024
Application Close Date Monday, 15 April 2024
Last Visa Submission Date Tuesday, 30 April 2024
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Global College Malta
SmartCity Malta, SCMO01, Ricasoli, Malta
Tel: +356 21801252

E-mail: enquiries@gcemalta.com Web: www.gem.edu.mt




